Seznam zavodnikl po kategoriich

5166

5501
5502

5500
5633
5864

5593

4634
5725
5727
5679
5680
5823
5414

5207
5402
5061

5264

5728

5508
4884
5225

Pripravka divky
Madrova Klaudie
Havelkovd Séarka
Outratova Tereza
Fiedlerova Sarka
Martinkova Natalie

Magdalena BaZantova

Slutdkova Veronika

Pripravka hosi
Havelka Marek
KFiz Matéj

Sery Jan
Neuhauser Jakub
Jelinek Frantisek
Seidl Tomas
Florek Voijta
Idmar Janele
Fusek Ondrej
Kocourek Matéj
Skukalek Milan

Zakyné A

Madrova Viktorie
KFizova Eliska
Sochorova Klara
Tatouskova Kristyna
Tatouskova Tereza
Zbiralova Markéta
Fiedlerova Eliska
Schejbalovd Tereza
Andrea Pankova
Seidlova Eliska
Vasakova Adéla
Smetanova Markéta
Matusikova Bara
Svitorkova Adéla
Mocikova Natdlie
Jirouskova Vanesa

ZaciA

Doubek Antonin
Repan Jan
Kaspar Jakub
Florek Miroslav
Zatka Jan

7
075228/5347 14.4,2015
066106/1434
066213/4473 16.9.2014
086120/2683 8.1.2015
2006
086002/0000
2008

11
061106/1434

060928/
061003/1433 16.9.2014
070306/2712 8.1.2015
070125/2684 24.5.2015

2007

2008
071215/0241

2007

2006

2007

16
045310/7193 7.5.2015
045209/2718814.04.2015
045418/1596 09.04.2015
045106/4779
045106/4790
056003/8941 17.4.2015
045214/3813 8.1.2015
045825/2674
055411/1602
045103/2714
055803/8657 15.4.2015
2004
035605/2510
2005
2005
2005

2.6.2014

8

040317/2572 27.4.2015
051223/2182
050914/2678
050105/1309
040407/8763 1.6.2015

8.1.2015

ZPK
ZPK
ZPK
ZPK
ZPK
ZPK
ZPK

ZPC
ZPC
ZPC
ZPC
ZPC
ZPC
ZPC
ZPC
ZPC
ZPC
ZPC

ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA
ZKA

ZCA
ZCA
ZCA
ZCA
ZCA

KB Ostrava

KB Roskopov

KB Horni Stakory
KB Horni Stakory
SKP Harrachov
KB Manusice

KB Mikulasovice

KB Roskopov

KB Roskopov

KB Horni Stakory
KB Horni Stakory
KB Horni Stakory
SKP Harrachov
SKP Harrachov
KB Manusice

KB Mikulasovice
KB Mikulasovice
KB Mikulasovice

KB Ostrava

KB Roskopov

KB Roskopov

KB Bridli¢na

KB Bridli¢na

KB Horni Stakory
KB Horni Stakory
KB Horni Stakory
SKP Harrachov
SKP Harrachov
KB Manusice
SKP Kornspitz
DDM Décin

KB Mikulasovice
KB Mikulasovice
KB Mikulasovice

KB Roskopov

KB Bridli¢cna

KB Horni Stakory
SKP Harrachov
KB Manusice



5729
5064

5503
5403
5045
4475
4775
5194
5665

5469

5025
5208
4882
5192
5470
5222
5224

5594

5475
4352
5634

5726
5468
5290

5678
4558
5291
3402

4188
4991

Bazant Filip
Majcher Patrik
Zapletalik Felix

Zakyné B
Kasparova Michaela
Martinkova Monika
Halamova Lucie
Svobodova Agata
Gittlerova Jitka
Koricarova Eliska
Martinc¢ikova Nikola
Durdova Michaela
Fuskova Andrea

Hendrychova Anezka

ZaciB

Poledna Ondrej
Zapletalik Adrian
Kloboucek Adam
Moravek Michal
Matusik Vojtéch
Babek Alexandr
Rozsypal Jiri
Munzar Jakub
Charvat Marek
Gregor David

Zakyné C
Vytvarova Eliska
Stinilova Anna
Slamborové Tereza

Zaci C

Zuzanek Ondrej
Grusz Marek
Zatka Josef

Dorostenky A
Polednova Klara
Clupova Adéla
Rozsypalova Zuzana
Majcherova Nikol

Dorostenci A
Stinil Michal
Husarik Martin

041009/5760
040721/8702
2005

10

026202/1012
036220/3732
025609/3739
025114/0054
025529/2796
035703/2522
025818/4850

2003

035530/1034

9(10)

030915/5726
030802/0009
031215/3743
020907/3733
030605/2516
030810/4863
021009/2762
030715/2450

031029/2719

3

015731/1022
015815/2511
015522/3706

3

011211/3738
011211/1010
010701/2466

4
995822/5717
005409/3732
996019/3485
995104/2455

2
990321/2528
991231/3113

16.4.2015
5.5.2014

8.1.2015
6.1.2015
15.12:2014

14.4.2015
5.6.2014

8.1.2015

7.6.2014
12.6.2014

2.6.2014

21.5.2014

8.1.2015
18.6.2014
8.1.2015

10.04.2015
16.12.2014
7.1.2015

15.122014

9.10.2014

18.6.2014
3.6.2014

ZCA
ZCA
ZPC

ZKB
ZKB
ZKB
ZKB
ZKB
ZKB
ZKB
ZKB
ZKB
ZKB

ZCB
ZCB
ZCB
ZCB
ZCB
ZCB
ZCB
ZCB
CB
ZCB

ZKC
ZKC
ZKC

ZCC
ZCC
ZCC

DKA
DKA
DKA
DKA

DRA
DRA

KB Manusice
KB Manusice
SKP Harrachov

KB Horni Stakory
SKP Harrachov
SKP Harrachov
SKP Harrachov
KB Manusice
DDM Décin

KB Prostéjov

KB Kapslovna

KB Mikulasovice
KB Horni Stakory

KB Bridli¢na
SKP Harrachov
SKP Harrachov
SKP Harrachov
DDM Décin

KB Prostéjov

KB Manusice

KB Manusice

KB Mikulasovice
KB Manusice

KB Horni Stakory
DDM Décin
KB Horni Stakory

KB Roskopov
KB Horni Stakory
KB Manusice

KB Bridli¢cna
SKP Harrachov
KB Manusice
KB Manusice

DDM Décin
DDM Déc&in



4425
5031

3403
5214

4054

0749
0745

0740
0741

1227

1142
5292
4346
5193

0746

5034
4064
0738

Dorostenky B
Bergerova Sabina
Kori¢arova Markéta
Stranélova Eva

Dorostenci B
Vasak Milan
Vystavél Ondfej

Juniofi
Plechaty Jan

Zeny B

Schejbalova Markéta
Gittlerovd Jana

Pilna Markéta
Fuskova Kvéta

Zeny C
Palkrabova Sarka
Majcherova Petra

Muzi A
Vecefa Roman

Muzi B

Sery Jan

Zatka Jan

Stinil Dusan
Husarik Martin
Stranél Jifi
Doubek Jan

Muzi C

Schejbal Ladislav
Fusek Tomas
Bednaftik Radek
Madr René
Pulkrab Jan

3

976119/5312

985112/2524
98

2
980728/2804
980507/4862

1
941017/2541

4
766116/0958
735219/2595
765814/2316

2
725501/2314
745330/2318

1
800416/4476

5(6)
740726/0971
751024/2322
730722/2373
710425/2375
72
790517/2319

4(5)
640317/2567

660128/1214
690530/5319
490504/063

5.6.2014

15.4.2015

2.6.2014

20.3.2015

16.9.2014
4.2.2015
4.6.2014

26.6.2014

2.6.2014
25.5.2015

DKB
DKB
DKB

DCB
DCB

JUN

ZB
B
ZB
ZB

ZC
ZC

MA

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MC
MC
MC
MC
mcC

MVT

KB Bridli¢cna
DDM Décin
SKP Kornspitz

KB Manusice
KB Prostéjov

DDM Déc&in

KB Horni Stakory
KB Manusice
KB Manusice
KB Mikulasovice

KB Manusice
KB Manusice

KB Prostéjov

KB Horni Stakory
KB Manusice
DDM Décin
DDM Décin

SK Rover

KB Manusice

KB Horni Stakory
KB Jilové

DDM Décin

KB Ostrava

KB Manusice



